



HASTINGS SERVICE CENTER
1270 S BALTIMORE AVENUE
HASTINGS, NE 68901
PH: 402-463-6773

**** Reprint ****
Invoice: **HAS016250**
Date / Hour: 2/13/2023 10:18:21AM
Repair Order: 6250
Customer: 5024610000
Branch: HAS
Total Invoice: \$ 35,457.04
Cash
Page 1 of 3

Bill To: AMP TRUCKING
PO BOX 86
GILTNER, NE 68841

Ship To: AMP TRUCKING
PO BOX 86
GILTNER, NE 68841

Customer P/O: bzubrod Orig R/O: 0 Completion Date: 02/10/2023

Unit Number: FN575102 **Model Year:** 2015 **Make/Model:** INTERNATIONAL PROSTAR
Type: TRACTOR **VIN:** 1HSDJAPR6FN575102 **Meter:** 579940 Miles

Task: 1 011-01 **CHANGE ENGINE OIL AND FILTERS HEAVY DUTY** **Department:** SERVICECTR

Complaint: COMPLETE SERVICE. CHECK HEATER NO AIR MOVEMENT.

32,500.00

Correction: COMPLETE SERVICE. REPAIRED LIGHTS. DOT INSPECTED. REPLACED LFD WHEEL SEAL. REPLACED AC EVAPORATOR & RECHARGED. OVERHAULED ENGINE. REPLACED HEAD, CYLINDER KITS, BEARINGS, EGR COOLER, RAD MOUNTS, CAM, ROCKER LEVERS, WATER PUMP, RODS

Supp.	Part	Description / Ref Number	U/M	Quantity	Price	Extended Price
	05089	19OZ CHLOR BRAKLEEN ORIG	CN	1.0	\$5.83	\$5.83
	5708760RCHAS	CYLINDER HEAD CORE	EA	-1.0	\$1,824.63	(\$1,824.63)
	14CA	PIPE CAP	EA	1.0	\$1.80	\$1.80
	15213	1213 X 25YZ8HEX HEAD CAP SCREW	EA	2.0	\$1.51	\$3.02
	15W40B	15W40 TMS OIL GAL BULK 301000	EA	23.0	\$24.99	\$574.77
	2880213	CLAMPV BAND	EA	1.0	\$62.70	\$62.70
	2880215	GASKET AFM DEVICE	EA	1.0	\$19.80	\$19.80
	3104388	ISOLATORVIBRATION	EA	8.0	\$24.75	\$198.00
	3157A	MINIATURE BULBSOLDPC	PC	1.0	\$2.87	\$2.87
	33817	12SAEHARDENED FLAT WASHERYZKG	EA	9.0	\$0.41	\$3.69
	33895	12PLAINHIGH ALLOYMEDIUM SPLIT LW	EA	2.0	\$0.39	\$0.78
	3560217C3	INSULATOR RAD MT	EA	2.0	\$116.80	\$233.60
	36410	1213 FINISHED HEX NUT YZ 8	EA	2.0	\$0.46	\$0.92
	3678506	SCREWHEX FLANGE HEAD	EA	22.0	\$24.48	\$538.56
	3678804	SCREWHEX FLG CAP	EA	4.0	\$16.95	\$67.80
	3683144	CLAMP	EA	3.0	\$63.50	\$190.50
	3683537	GASKETEXH GAS RCN VALVE	EA	1.0	\$15.35	\$15.35
	3683814	SEALORING	EA	2.0	\$3.15	\$6.30
	3690234	SEAL ORING	EA	1.0	\$11.64	\$11.64
	37268	LOCK NUT1214USS	EA	2.0	\$0.58	\$1.16
	4059172	SEALP29174100928316	EA	1.0	\$11.35	\$11.35
	4298629	CAMSHAFT	EA	1.0	\$2,469.68	\$2,469.68
	4376360	ROD BEARING	EA	2.0	\$120.33	\$240.66
	47697	SCOTSEAL	EA	2.0	\$55.19	\$110.38
	5345814	CONNECTORTUBE	EA	1.0	\$63.76	\$63.76
	5406111	MAIN BRG SET	EA	1.0	\$994.50	\$994.50
	5484228	ROCKER LEVER	EA	3.0	\$145.00	\$435.00
	5484229	ROCKER LEVER	EA	3.0	\$145.00	\$435.00
	5484230	ROCKER LEVER	EA	3.0	\$155.00	\$465.00
	5484231	ROCKER LEVER	EA	3.0	\$155.00	\$465.00

**** See Last Page for Invoice Total ****

